DATA SHEET
2 Core
Fire Rated Cable
NSW (Head Office)
6/16 Lexington Drive
Bella Vista  NSW 2153
tel 02 8850 2888
fax 02 8850 2999

If Cable bunch is >= 25mm diameter cables should be supported with Stainless Steel ties every 300mm
If Cable bunch is < 25mm diameter cables should be supported with Stainless Steel ties every 600mm
Ordering Information:
Part Number No. of
Cores
Cross Section
mm2
Conductor
Strands/Dia
Overall
Diameter mm
AS/NZS 3013
Classification
Drum
Length
0.75mm
FR-0.75-2C-250 2 0.75 7 / 0.37 9.6 WS51W  250M
FR-0.75-2C-500 2 0.75 7 / 0.37 9.6 WS51W 500M
1.00mm
FR-1.00-2C-250 2 1.00 7 / 0.42 9.9 WS51W  250M
FR-1.00-2C-500 2 1.00 7 / 0.42 9.9 WS51W 500M
1.50mm
FR-1.50-2C-250 2 1.50 7 / 0.52 10.3 WS52W  250M
FR-1.50-2C-500 2 1.50 7 / 0.52 10.3 WS52W 500M
Mica Tape
Sheath Marking
Extruded Sheath
Insulation